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Rang Nom - Prénom Club de licence Nat Index Hcp Brut

1 BILLOUD Gilles ILE-DE-FRANCE FRA 17,6 19 22

2 MIQUEL Laurent LE GRAND CLUB FRA 11,0 13 21

3 BURON Pascal ORMESSON FRA 15,6 17 19

4 TUCOULAT Clement PARIS FRA 13,3 16 19

5 BARTHELEMY Patricia YVELINES FRA 11,5 13 19

6 PRICE David ORMESSON FRA 10,1 12 18

7 TEXIER Robert ILE-DE-FRANCE FRA 15,5 17 18

8 TAMET Assia LESIGNY REVEILL FRA 11,4 13 17

9 BRENON Samuel ORMESSON FRA 11,3 14 17

10 VINCENT Alain ORMESSON FRA 17,2 19 16

11 MARIA Antoine ORMESSON FRA 9,8 12 16

12 N'GUESSAN Kouassi Benoit ORMESSON FRA 36,0 40 14

13 FERRER Gaétan ORMESSON FRA 20,0 22 14

14 VINCENT Catherine ORMESSON FRA 18,3 21 14

15 PRICE Quentin ORMESSON FRA 8,2 10 14

16 CAMBIER Catherine ORMESSON FRA 13,1 15 13

17 TAMET Yves LESIGNY REVEILL FRA 16,8 18 13

18 HUGON Jean-François ORMESSON FRA 19,6 21 13

19 CUNY Frédéric SERAINCOURT FRA 12,6 15 12

20 BONNEFOY Alain -Jean PARIS FRA 17,3 19 12

21 BARTHELEMY Hugues YVELINES FRA 16,8 18 11

22 SANTOS SIMAL Gerard ORMESSON FRA 14,5 17 10

23 BILLOUD Bernadette ILE-DE-FRANCE FRA 22,3 26 9

24 LAEDERICH Amaury ILE-DE-FRANCE FRA 33,0 36 8

25 VARANGOT Yann-Noël LE GRAND CLUB FRA 25,2 28 8

26 BESNE Eric GLORY GLOBAL FRA 18,8 20 7

27 AINOUZ Majid PARIS FRA 18,6 20 7

28 EL ANDALOUSSI Abdelhak ILE-DE-FRANCE FRA 11,0 13 7

29 LABOJKA Jean-Philippe ILE DE FRANCE FRA 18,5 20 5

30 BACHOT Anne ORMESSON FRA 18,8 22 FOR
-
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Rang Nom - Prénom Club de licence Nat Index Hcp Net

1 N'GUESSAN Kouassi Benoit ORMESSON FRA 36,0 40 46

2 BILLOUD Gilles ILE-DE-FRANCE FRA 17,6 19 38

3 BURON Pascal ORMESSON FRA 15,6 17 36

4 BILLOUD Bernadette ILE-DE-FRANCE FRA 22,3 26 35

5 FERRER Gaétan ORMESSON FRA 20,0 22 35

6 MIQUEL Laurent LE GRAND CLUB FRA 11,0 13 34

7 TUCOULAT Clement PARIS FRA 13,3 16 34

8 TEXIER Robert ILE-DE-FRANCE FRA 15,5 17 34

9 LAEDERICH Amaury ILE-DE-FRANCE FRA 33,0 36 33

10 VINCENT Alain ORMESSON FRA 17,2 19 32

11 VINCENT Catherine ORMESSON FRA 18,3 21 32

12 BARTHELEMY Patricia YVELINES FRA 11,5 13 31

13 VARANGOT Yann-Noël LE GRAND CLUB FRA 25,2 28 30

14 PRICE David ORMESSON FRA 10,1 12 30

15 TAMET Assia LESIGNY REVEILL FRA 11,4 13 29

16 BONNEFOY Alain -Jean PARIS FRA 17,3 19 28

17 HUGON Jean-François ORMESSON FRA 19,6 21 28

18 BRENON Samuel ORMESSON FRA 11,3 14 27

19 MARIA Antoine ORMESSON FRA 9,8 12 27

20 CAMBIER Catherine ORMESSON FRA 13,1 15 26

21 TAMET Yves LESIGNY REVEILL FRA 16,8 18 26

22 BARTHELEMY Hugues YVELINES FRA 16,8 18 26

23 SANTOS SIMAL Gerard ORMESSON FRA 14,5 17 24

24 CUNY Frédéric SERAINCOURT FRA 12,6 15 23

25 AINOUZ Majid PARIS FRA 18,6 20 23

26 PRICE Quentin ORMESSON FRA 8,2 10 21

27 BESNE Eric GLORY GLOBAL FRA 18,8 20 20

28 LABOJKA Jean-Philippe ILE DE FRANCE FRA 18,5 20 19

29 EL ANDALOUSSI Abdelhak ILE-DE-FRANCE FRA 11,0 13 16

30 BACHOT Anne ORMESSON FRA 18,8 22 FOR
-


